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1 

6 
soeoogselsggsssg Tags (small 

Ball Pen (Blue) 
Ball Pen (Black) 

Ball Pen (Red) 
10 Pencil 
11 Eraser 

Sharpner 
1.3 Cello Tape (1) 
17 

14 

16 

20 

15 Steel Scale (30 Cm) 

Stappler (Small) 

21 

23 

17 Stappler (Big) 
18 Envelope (White) 
19 Envelope (Yellow - A4 Size) 

2 

23 

27 
28 
29 
30 
3 
32 
33 

34 

26 Dak Pad 

35 

A4 Ream 

3 

Legal Ream 
File Covers 
Flapper 

37 

Tags (Large) 

38 
39 

Brown Celo Tape (2") 

Envelope (Yellow -Legal Size) 
Flags 
Stappler Pins (Smal) 
Stappler Pins (Big) 

Double Hole Punch (Big) 
Hand Diaries 

Scissors 
Fluid 
White Board Marker (Black Colour) 
Permanent (Marker) 
Duster 
Chalk 
Register Big Size 
Cash Book 

Stock Register 
CD Marker 
Sticky Notes 2 x3 
Highlighter (Parrot Colour) 
Correction Tape (Flair Company) 

40 Fevistick 

Particulars 
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4. Á Ba fHre, Hd-dud (to update the quotation register) | 
6. &SH YEd, (Oitesh. pubreja@yahoo.com) (to upload on website) 
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Qty 
60 
20 
300 
300 
70 
70 
70 
60 
50 

20 
15 
20 
10 

7 
6 

100 
100 
100 

10 
20 

20 

2 
10 

3 

10 

20 
15 

25 

10 

10 
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Remarks 
Trident 75 GSM (Spectra) 
Trident 75 GSM (Spectra) 

Superior Quality 
Superior Quality 

Green Long Threads 
White Small Threads 

Flair Company 
Flair Company 
Flair Company 

Apsara 
Apsara 
Apsara 

" Wonder Company 
2" Wonder Company 

Reputed Make 
Kangaro 
Kangaro 

Superior Quality 
Superior Quality 
Superior Quality 

Superior CQuality 
Kangaro 
Kangaro 
Kangaro 

Classmatel Jinda/Navneet 
Jindal Company 

Kangaro 
Kores 
Flair 

Flair 
Reputed Make 

Kores 
Jindal/Navneet 

Best Quality 
Best Quality 

Flair 

Best Quality 
Faber Castell 

Flair 
Pidilite 
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